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 Olsen Stadium - Site License                                10/15/2018 - 6:32 PM 
                   South O'Brien XC Invitational - 10/15/2018                     
                              Paullina Golf Course                                
  
Event 3  Girls 5k Run CC 
=======================================================================           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points           
=======================================================================           
Results - Women                                                                   
  1 Blum, Lizzy               11 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:30.83    1              
  2 Strubbe, Madi             10 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:13.32    2              
  3 Boardman, Abby            10 South Obrien          22:32.78    3              
  4 De Ruyter, Emily          12 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:51.53    4              
  5 Tull, Lindsay             10 South Obrien          23:35.79    5              
  6 Heemstra, Abby            10 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:54.01    6              
  7 Munoz, Angie              09 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:15.71    7              
  8 Coady, Delanie            12 South Obrien          24:25.31    8              
  9 Dake, Autumn              10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      24:45.14                   
 10 Tate, Kennedy             11 Sioux Centra          24:51.64                   
  1 Kleinwolterink, Georgia   09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      25:00.69                   
  2 Faust, Sophia             10 South Obrien          25:24.54    9              
  3 Dykstra, Jillian          12 Boyden-Hull-RV        26:00.00   10              
  4 Geddes, Delaney           09 Hinton High School    26:01.81                   
  5 Ledesma, Mireya           09 Sioux Centra          26:23.70                   
  6 Dau, Hannah               10 South Obrien          26:36.13   11              
  7 Rusche, Rachel            09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      27:37.27                   
  8 Rosebaum, Hailey          09 Hinton High School    27:37.99                   
  9 Ebert, Lauren             10 Hinton High School    28:34.46                   
 10 Hatlen, Adrian            11 Sioux Centra          28:48.48                   
  1 Makarenko, Ania           09 Sioux Centra          31:00.63                   
==========================================================================        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points        
==========================================================================        
  1 Blum, Lizzy               11 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:30.83   1   1           
  2 Strubbe, Madi             10 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:13.32   1   2           
  3 Boardman, Abby            10 South Obrien          22:32.78   1   3           
  4 De Ruyter, Emily          12 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:51.53   1   4           
  5 Tull, Lindsay             10 South Obrien          23:35.79   1   5           
  6 Heemstra, Abby            10 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:54.01   1   6           
  7 Munoz, Angie              09 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:15.71   1   7           
  8 Coady, Delanie            12 South Obrien          24:25.31   1   8           
  9 Dake, Autumn              10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      24:45.14   1               
 10 Tate, Kennedy             11 Sioux Centra          24:51.64   1               
 11 Kleinwolterink, Georgia   09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      25:00.69   2               
 12 Faust, Sophia             10 South Obrien          25:24.54   2   9           
 13 Dykstra, Jillian          12 Boyden-Hull-RV        26:00.00   2  10           
 14 Geddes, Delaney           09 Hinton High School    26:01.81   2               
 15 Ledesma, Mireya           09 Sioux Centra          26:23.70   2               
 16 Dau, Hannah               10 South Obrien          26:36.13   2  11           
 17 Rusche, Rachel            09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      27:37.27   2               
 18 Rosebaum, Hailey          09 Hinton High School    27:37.99   2               
 19 Ebert, Lauren             10 Hinton High School    28:34.46   2               
 20 Hatlen, Adrian            11 Sioux Centra          28:48.48   2               
 21 Makarenko, Ania           09 Sioux Centra          31:00.63   3               
                                                                                  
                                   Team Scores                                    
================================================================================= 
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Women                                                                   
   1 Boyden-Hull-RV               20    1    2    4    6    7   10    1    2    4 
      Total Time:  1:54:45.40                                                     
         Average:    22:57.08                                                     
   2 South Obrien                 36    3    5    8    9   11    3    5    8    9 
      Total Time:  2:02:34.55                                                     
         Average:    24:30.91                                                     
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 Olsen Stadium - Site License                                10/15/2018 - 6:32 PM 
                   South O'Brien XC Invitational - 10/15/2018                     
                              Paullina Golf Course                                
  
Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC 
=======================================================================           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points           
=======================================================================           
Results - Men                                                                     
  1 Brouwer, Grant            12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      17:35.99    1              
  2 Lopez, Marco              10 Boyden-Hull-RV        17:44.61    2              
  3 Hatch, Dawson             12 Sioux Centra          18:10.34    3              
  4 Wasmund, Trevin           11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:11.38    4              
  5 DeRuyter, Dustin          12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:13.62    5              
  6 Brunsting, Dayton         10 Boyden-Hull-RV        18:21.03    6              
  7 DeMoss, Dylan             12 Hinton High School    18:50.02    7              
  8 Moore, Logan              11 Boyden-Hull-RV        18:57.66    8              
  9 Tangeman, Lane            12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      19:00.53    9              
 10 Westra, Caleb             11 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:05.49   10              
  1 Kelderman, Marcus         10 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:10.94   11              
  2 Bazaldua, Nate            10 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:12.11   12              
  3 Rocha-Ramirez, Mauricio   10 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:23.09   13              
  4 Erickson, Wyatt           11 Sioux Centra          19:34.58   14              
  5 Nobles, Joshua            12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      19:38.91   15              
  6 Ditsworth, Xander         09 George-LR-CL          19:41.74   16              
  7 Moore, Nyron              12 George-LR-CL          19:46.41   17              
  8 Greigg, Steven            11 Hinton High School    19:46.75   18              
  9 Ferguson, Chris           09 Sioux Centra          19:58.16   19              
 10 Presthus, Alex            11 South Obrien          20:12.75   20              
  1 Springer, Zach            12 George-LR-CL          20:15.77   21              
  2 Van Wyk, Jarrett          12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:17.55   22              
  3 Kramer, Cody              11 George-LR-CL          20:20.51   23              
  4 Christiansen, Aiden       11 Hinton High School    20:44.69   24              
  5 Mars, Eric                10 South Obrien          20:52.44   25              
  6 Waagmeester, Jay          11 George-LR-CL          20:52.94   26              
  7 Miller, Travis            12 Hinton High School    21:12.84   27              
  8 DeNoble, Andrew           12 George-LR-CL          21:18.92   28              
  9 Shannon, Hunter           12 South Obrien          21:20.81   29              
 10 Kueny, Jonah              12 Sioux Centra          21:36.66   30              
  1 Case, Layn                12 South Obrien          21:46.63   31              
  2 Schmidt, Johnny           11 George-LR-CL          21:50.74   32              
  3 Wulf, Tyson               10 South Obrien          21:56.08   33              
  4 Wilson, Isaiah            09 Sioux Centra          22:20.02   34              
  5 Kueny, Jacob              09 Sioux Centra          22:28.69   35              
  6 Gray, Pedro               11 South Obrien          22:51.90   36              
  7 Love, D'Angelo            09 Sioux Centra          23:25.48   37              
  8 Farquhar, Jack            10 South Obrien          23:43.03   38              
  9 Nelson, Gavin             09 Hinton High School    23:56.09   39              
 10 Turner, Carson            12 Hinton High School    24:03.62   40              
==========================================================================        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points        
==========================================================================        
  1 Brouwer, Grant            12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      17:35.99   1   1           
  2 Lopez, Marco              10 Boyden-Hull-RV        17:44.61   1   2           
  3 Hatch, Dawson             12 Sioux Centra          18:10.34   1   3           
  4 Wasmund, Trevin           11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:11.38   1   4           
  5 DeRuyter, Dustin          12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:13.62   1   5           
  6 Brunsting, Dayton         10 Boyden-Hull-RV        18:21.03   1   6           
  7 DeMoss, Dylan             12 Hinton High School    18:50.02   1   7           
  8 Moore, Logan              11 Boyden-Hull-RV        18:57.66   1   8           
  9 Tangeman, Lane            12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      19:00.53   1   9           
 10 Westra, Caleb             11 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:05.49   1  10           
 11 Kelderman, Marcus         10 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:10.94   2  11           
 12 Bazaldua, Nate            10 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:12.11   2  12           
 13 Rocha-Ramirez, Mauricio   10 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:23.09   2  13           
 14 Erickson, Wyatt           11 Sioux Centra          19:34.58   2  14           
 15 Nobles, Joshua            12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      19:38.91   2  15           
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 16 Ditsworth, Xander         09 George-LR-CL          19:41.74   2  16           
 17 Moore, Nyron              12 George-LR-CL          19:46.41   2  17           
 18 Greigg, Steven            11 Hinton High School    19:46.75   2  18           
 19 Ferguson, Chris           09 Sioux Centra          19:58.16   2  19           
 20 Presthus, Alex            11 South Obrien          20:12.75   2  20           
 21 Springer, Zach            12 George-LR-CL          20:15.77   3  21           
 22 Van Wyk, Jarrett          12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:17.55   3  22           
 23 Kramer, Cody              11 George-LR-CL          20:20.51   3  23           
 24 Christiansen, Aiden       11 Hinton High School    20:44.69   3  24           
 25 Mars, Eric                10 South Obrien          20:52.44   3  25           
 26 Waagmeester, Jay          11 George-LR-CL          20:52.94   3  26           
 27 Miller, Travis            12 Hinton High School    21:12.84   3  27           
 28 DeNoble, Andrew           12 George-LR-CL          21:18.92   3  28           
 29 Shannon, Hunter           12 South Obrien          21:20.81   3  29           
 30 Kueny, Jonah              12 Sioux Centra          21:36.66   3  30           
 31 Case, Layn                12 South Obrien          21:46.63   4  31           
 32 Schmidt, Johnny           11 George-LR-CL          21:50.74   4  32           
 33 Wulf, Tyson               10 South Obrien          21:56.08   4  33           
 34 Wilson, Isaiah            09 Sioux Centra          22:20.02   4  34           
 35 Kueny, Jacob              09 Sioux Centra          22:28.69   4  35           
 36 Gray, Pedro               11 South Obrien          22:51.90   4  36           
 37 Love, D'Angelo            09 Sioux Centra          23:25.48   4  37           
 38 Farquhar, Jack            10 South Obrien          23:43.03   4  38           
 39 Nelson, Gavin             09 Hinton High School    23:56.09   4  39           
 40 Turner, Carson            12 Hinton High School    24:03.62   4  40           
                                                                                  
                                   Team Scores                                    
================================================================================= 
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Men                                                                     
   1 Sibley-Ocheyedan             34    1    4    5    9   15   22    1    4    5 
      Total Time:  1:32:40.44                                                     
         Average:    18:32.09                                                     
   2 Boyden-Hull-RV               37    2    6    8   10   11   12   13    2    6 
      Total Time:  1:33:19.73                                                     
         Average:    18:39.95                                                     
   3 Sioux Central-Sioux Rapid   100    3   14   19   30   34   35   37    3   14 
      Total Time:  1:41:39.76                                                     
         Average:    20:19.96                                                     
   4 George-LR-CL                103   16   17   21   23   26   28   32   16   17 
      Total Time:  1:40:57.37                                                     
         Average:    20:11.48                                                     
   5 Hinton High School          115    7   18   24   27   39   40    7   18   24 
      Total Time:  1:44:30.39                                                     
         Average:    20:54.08                                                     
   6 South Obrien                138   20   25   29   31   33   36   38   20   25 
      Total Time:  1:46:08.71                                                     
         Average:    21:13.75                                                     
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 Olsen Stadium - Site License                                10/15/2018 - 6:32 PM 
                   South O'Brien XC Invitational - 10/15/2018                     
                              Paullina Golf Course                                
  
Event 2  Mixed 5k Run CC Junior Varsi 
=======================================================================           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points           
=======================================================================           
Results - Mixed                                                                   
  1 Byers, Jackson           M09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:15.73                   
  2 Carlson, Jack            M11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:31.27                   
  3 Brouwer, Carter          M10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      21:04.50                   
  4 Schorg, Brody            M09 Remsen St Mary        21:14.71                   
  5 Olson, Justin            M09 George-LR-CL          22:11.95    1              
  6 Johnson, Solomon         M12 George-LR-CL          22:15.57    2              
  7 Top, Kayden              M12 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:18.44    3              
  8 Wessels, Noah            M10 George-LR-CL          22:23.71    4              
  9 Johannsen, Josh          M10 South Obrien          22:31.46    5              
 10 Rehder, Aidan            M10 South Obrien          22:54.81    6              
  1 Van Heuvelen, Tanner     M09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      22:58.89                   
  2 Trey, Vande Kop          M10 George-LR-CL          23:01.73    7              
  3 Dykstra, Gaven           M09 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:02.69    8              
  4 Wilson, Blake            M09 South Obrien          23:19.89    9              
  5 Rensink, Cole            M12 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:29.38   10              
  6 Topete, Jonathan         M09 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:59.26   11              
  7 Huisman, Cody            M11 George-LR-CL          24:05.14   12              
  8 Niles, Mallory             W Boyden-Hull-RV        24:15.77                   
  9 Francis, Dylan           M09 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:45.01   13              
 10 Nyunt, Richard           M12 South Obrien          25:13.77   14              
  1 Wilson, Brendan          M09 South Obrien          25:19.44   15              
  2 Albeus, Isaac            M09 Sioux Centra          25:33.14                   
  3 Russell, Maria           W09 Remsen St Mary        25:34.38                   
  4 Bahrenfuss, Traven       M09 South Obrien          25:35.46   16              
  5 Schroeder, Olivia        W12 Remsen St Mary        25:41.29                   
  6 Ehlers, Clayton          M09 Sioux Centra          26:31.06                   
  7 Myers, Evan              M10 Boyden-Hull-RV        27:20.77   17              
  8 Damstra, Sydney          W11 Boyden-Hull-RV        28:36.33                   
  9 Behrens, Kelsey          W12 Remsen St Mary        29:09.01                   
==========================================================================        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points        
==========================================================================        
  1 Byers, Jackson           M09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:15.73   1               
  1 Niles, Mallory             W Boyden-Hull-RV        24:15.77   2               
  2 Carlson, Jack            M11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:31.27   1               
  2 Russell, Maria           W09 Remsen St Mary        25:34.38   3               
  3 Brouwer, Carter          M10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      21:04.50   1               
  3 Schroeder, Olivia        W12 Remsen St Mary        25:41.29   3               
  4 Schorg, Brody            M09 Remsen St Mary        21:14.71   1               
  4 Damstra, Sydney          W11 Boyden-Hull-RV        28:36.33   3               
  5 Olson, Justin            M09 George-LR-CL          22:11.95   1   1           
  5 Behrens, Kelsey          W12 Remsen St Mary        29:09.01   3               
  6 Johnson, Solomon         M12 George-LR-CL          22:15.57   1   2           
  7 Top, Kayden              M12 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:18.44   1   3           
  8 Wessels, Noah            M10 George-LR-CL          22:23.71   1   4           
  9 Johannsen, Josh          M10 South Obrien          22:31.46   1   5           
 10 Rehder, Aidan            M10 South Obrien          22:54.81   1   6           
 11 Van Heuvelen, Tanner     M09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      22:58.89   2               
 12 Trey, Vande Kop          M10 George-LR-CL          23:01.73   2   7           
 13 Dykstra, Gaven           M09 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:02.69   2   8           
 14 Wilson, Blake            M09 South Obrien          23:19.89   2   9           
 15 Rensink, Cole            M12 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:29.38   2  10           
 16 Topete, Jonathan         M09 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:59.26   2  11           
 17 Huisman, Cody            M11 George-LR-CL          24:05.14   2  12           
 18 Francis, Dylan           M09 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:45.01   2  13           
 19 Nyunt, Richard           M12 South Obrien          25:13.77   2  14           
 20 Wilson, Brendan          M09 South Obrien          25:19.44   3  15           
 21 Albeus, Isaac            M09 Sioux Centra          25:33.14   3               
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 22 Bahrenfuss, Traven       M09 South Obrien          25:35.46   3  16           
 23 Ehlers, Clayton          M09 Sioux Centra          26:31.06   3               
 24 Myers, Evan              M10 Boyden-Hull-RV        27:20.77   3  17           
                                                                                  
                                   Team Scores                                    
================================================================================= 
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Mixed                                                                   
   1 George-LR-CL                 26    1    2    4    7   12    1    2    4    7 
      Total Time:  1:53:58.10                                                     
         Average:    22:47.62                                                     
   2 Boyden-Hull-RV               45    3    8   10   11   13   17    3    8   10 
      Total Time:  1:57:34.78                                                     
         Average:    23:30.96                                                     
   3 South Obrien                 49    5    6    9   14   15   16    5    6    9 
      Total Time:  1:59:19.37                                                     
         Average:    23:51.88                                                     
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 Olsen Stadium - Site License                                10/15/2018 - 6:32 PM 
                   South O'Brien XC Invitational - 10/15/2018                     
                              Paullina Golf Course                                
  
Event 1  Mixed 2 Mile Run CC Junior High 
=======================================================================           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points           
=======================================================================           
Results - Mixed                                                                   
  1 Galles, Kaden            M07 Mmc-Ru HS             12:03.32                   
  2 Helkenn, Matt            M07 George-LR-CL          12:13.74    1              
  3 Macias, Ulises           M08 George-LR-CL          12:18.98    2              
  4 Van Briesen, Brandon     M08 George-LR-CL          12:31.04    3              
  5 Emmelkamp, Kyan            M Unity Christian       12:34.33    4              
  6 Duin, Chase              M07 George-LR-CL          12:34.91    5              
  7 McKinney, Austin         M08 South Obrien          12:42.68                   
  8 Neddermeyer, Kaden       M08 Mmc-Ru HS             12:51.97                   
  9 Springer, Aaron          M07 George-LR-CL          12:58.03    6              
 10 DeRuyter, Noah           M08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      13:02.39                   
  1 Smit, Gavin              M07 George-LR-CL          13:11.55    7              
  2 Turner, Cameron          M08 Hinton High School    13:15.27    8              
  3 Gruis, Sam               M07 George-LR-CL          13:16.45    9              
  4 Yesda, Caden               M Unity Christian       13:17.12   10              
  5 Klompien, Evan             M Unity Christian       13:17.84   11              
  6 Wasmund, Bria            W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      13:18.71    1              
  7 Goth, Derek              M08 Mmc-Ru HS             13:27.50                   
  8 Schriever, Mary          W07 George-LR-CL          13:32.12    2              
  9 Oliver, Ian              M07 South Obrien          13:34.92                   
 10 Marco, Madison           W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      13:35.84    3              
  1 Koelewyn, Dylan            M Unity Christian       13:41.78   12              
  2 Woodall, Ben             M07 South Obrien          13:42.41                   
  3 Turner, Caden            M08 Hinton High School    13:45.04   13              
  4 Conley, Takara           W08 South Obrien          13:52.93                   
  5 Atherton, Garrett        M08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:00.14                   
  6 Brouwer, Madison         W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:02.94    4              
  7 Hensch, Olivia           W07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:03.21    5              
  8 Obbink, Dylan              M Unity Christian       14:03.82   14              
  9 Boender, Kadence         W08 George-LR-CL          14:18.66    6              
 10 Wingate, Alayna          W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:25.93    7              
  1 Klosterbuer, Addison     W07 George-LR-CL          14:26.18    8              
  2 Landis, Alexis           W07 George-LR-CL          14:40.25    9              
  3 Gierhan, Ashton          M08 George-LR-CL          14:40.75                   
  4 Murray, Ashlyn           W08 George-LR-CL          14:44.60   10              
  5 Peterson, Carter         M08 Hinton High School    14:50.26   15              
  6 Hoekstra, Macey          W07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:54.37   11              
  7 Rasmussen, Joey          M07 Hinton High School    15:00.29   16              
  8 Henry, Lilly             W07 George-LR-CL          15:14.13   12              
  9 Pfuhl, Justice           W07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      15:18.58   13              
 10 Clemens, Hannah            W Unity Christian       15:20.33                   
  1 Uhl, Thomas              M08 Hinton High School    15:35.89   17              
  2 Haarsma, Cassidy           W Unity Christian       15:39.91                   
  3 Nasers, Grace            W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      15:49.31                   
  4 Krommendyk, Isaac          M Unity Christian       16:07.86   18              
  5 Stout, Abby              W08 South Obrien          16:29.89                   
  6 Van Westen, Kennedy      W07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      16:36.99                   
  7 Lyman, Olivia            W08 George-LR-CL          16:39.46   14              
  8 Nonhoff, Sam               M Unity Christian       17:13.28   19              
  9 Roelfs, Matt             M07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      17:53.31                   
 10 Burdsall, Josiah         M07 George-LR-CL          19:25.22                   
  1 Hertenstein, Ian         M07 Hinton High School    21:00.59   20              
==========================================================================        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points        
==========================================================================        
  1 Galles, Kaden            M07 Mmc-Ru HS             12:03.32   1               
  1 Wasmund, Bria            W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      13:18.71   2   1           
  2 Helkenn, Matt            M07 George-LR-CL          12:13.74   1   1           
  2 Schriever, Mary          W07 George-LR-CL          13:32.12   2   2           
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  3 Macias, Ulises           M08 George-LR-CL          12:18.98   1   2           
  3 Marco, Madison           W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      13:35.84   2   3           
  4 Van Briesen, Brandon     M08 George-LR-CL          12:31.04   1   3           
  4 Conley, Takara           W08 South Obrien          13:52.93   3               
  5 Emmelkamp, Kyan            M Unity Christian       12:34.33   1   4           
  5 Brouwer, Madison         W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:02.94   3   4           
  6 Duin, Chase              M07 George-LR-CL          12:34.91   1   5           
  6 Hensch, Olivia           W07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:03.21   3   5           
  7 McKinney, Austin         M08 South Obrien          12:42.68   1               
  7 Boender, Kadence         W08 George-LR-CL          14:18.66   3   6           
  8 Neddermeyer, Kaden       M08 Mmc-Ru HS             12:51.97   1               
  8 Wingate, Alayna          W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:25.93   3   7           
  9 Springer, Aaron          M07 George-LR-CL          12:58.03   1   6           
  9 Klosterbuer, Addison     W07 George-LR-CL          14:26.18   4   8           
 10 DeRuyter, Noah           M08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      13:02.39   1               
 10 Landis, Alexis           W07 George-LR-CL          14:40.25   4   9           
 11 Smit, Gavin              M07 George-LR-CL          13:11.55   2   7           
 11 Murray, Ashlyn           W08 George-LR-CL          14:44.60   4  10           
 12 Turner, Cameron          M08 Hinton High School    13:15.27   2   8           
 12 Hoekstra, Macey          W07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:54.37   4  11           
 13 Gruis, Sam               M07 George-LR-CL          13:16.45   2   9           
 13 Henry, Lilly             W07 George-LR-CL          15:14.13   4  12           
 14 Yesda, Caden               M Unity Christian       13:17.12   2  10           
 14 Pfuhl, Justice           W07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      15:18.58   4  13           
 15 Klompien, Evan             M Unity Christian       13:17.84   2  11           
 15 Clemens, Hannah            W Unity Christian       15:20.33   4               
 16 Goth, Derek              M08 Mmc-Ru HS             13:27.50   2               
 16 Haarsma, Cassidy           W Unity Christian       15:39.91   5               
 17 Oliver, Ian              M07 South Obrien          13:34.92   2               
 17 Nasers, Grace            W08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      15:49.31   5               
 18 Koelewyn, Dylan            M Unity Christian       13:41.78   3  12           
 18 Stout, Abby              W08 South Obrien          16:29.89   5               
 19 Woodall, Ben             M07 South Obrien          13:42.41   3               
 19 Van Westen, Kennedy      W07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      16:36.99   5               
 20 Turner, Caden            M08 Hinton High School    13:45.04   3  13           
 20 Lyman, Olivia            W08 George-LR-CL          16:39.46   5  14           
 21 Atherton, Garrett        M08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:00.14   3               
 22 Obbink, Dylan              M Unity Christian       14:03.82   3  14           
 23 Gierhan, Ashton          M08 George-LR-CL          14:40.75   4               
 24 Peterson, Carter         M08 Hinton High School    14:50.26   4  15           
 25 Rasmussen, Joey          M07 Hinton High School    15:00.29   4  16           
 26 Uhl, Thomas              M08 Hinton High School    15:35.89   5  17           
 27 Krommendyk, Isaac          M Unity Christian       16:07.86   5  18           
 28 Nonhoff, Sam               M Unity Christian       17:13.28   5  19           
 29 Roelfs, Matt             M07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      17:53.31   5               
 30 Burdsall, Josiah         M07 George-LR-CL          19:25.22   5               
 31 Hertenstein, Ian         M07 Hinton High School    21:00.59   6  20           
                                                                                  
                                   Team Scores                                    
================================================================================= 
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Mixed                                                                   
   1 George-LR-CL                 17    1    2    3    5    6    7    9    2    6 
      Total Time:  1:02:36.70                                                     
         Average:    12:31.34                                                     
   2 Sibley-Ocheyedan             20    1    3    4    5    7   11   13    1    3 
      Total Time:  1:09:26.63                                                     
         Average:    13:53.33                                                     
   3 Unity Christian              51    4   10   11   12   14   18   19    4   10 
      Total Time:  1:06:54.89                                                     
         Average:    13:22.98                                                     
   4 Hinton High School           69    8   13   15   16   17   20    8   13   15 
      Total Time:  1:12:26.75                                                     
         Average:    14:29.35                                                     
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